HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
P.G.D.M.LT. SEM-2 EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAR-JUN 2016

Center : (76 ) HNGU CAMP.PATAN

P.G.D.M.L.T. SEM-2

Page :

ATTENDENCE REPORT

1

P-1 SEROLOGY & HISTOPATHOLOGY/ P-2 ADV. DIGNOSTIC TECH./ P-3 CLI. MICRO.& CLI. RESEARCH/ P-4 CLI. MICRO.& CLI. RESEARCH

Seat No.:

1

HINAKUMARI MANILAL

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

BAROT PIYUSHKUMAR VITTHALBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

BUMBADIYA ALPESHB

HAI NARANBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

CHAUDHARI GANPATKUMAR BHURABHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

CHAUDHARI JAGDISHBHAI VANVIRBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

CHAUDHARI JAYESHKUMAR DEVASIBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

CHAUDHARI KEYURKUMAR GHEMARBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

CHAUDHARI MAHESHKUMAR DANABHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

CHAUDHARI SHAILESHKUMAR VAGHABHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

10

CHAVDA RAJANKUMAR KARSHANBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:
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Seat No.:

11

GOLARANA VANDANA UMESHKUMAR

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

12

GOVINDA

PRATIKKUMAR VIRABHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

13

JOSHI KAJALBEN DILIPBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

14

JOSHI URMILABEN PRAHALADBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

15

KHOKHAR KARISHMABANU ISABKHAN

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

16

MANKNOJIYA ABIDBHAI MAHAMMADBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

17

MEMAN IQBAL JANMAHAMAD

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

18

PATEL BH

ARATKUMAR MULCHANDBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

19

PATEL DISHABEN BAKULBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

20

PATEL DIVYA HARIBHA

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:
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Seat No.:

21

PATEL DIVYABEN BHARATKUMAR

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

22

PATEL HE

PIBEN ASHO

KBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

23

PATEL HIRALBEN DINESHBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

24

PATEL JANKIBEN GOV

INDBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

25

PATEL KH

USHBUBEN RAJESHKUMAR

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

26

PATEL KH

USHBUBEN SHAILESHBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

27

PATEL KOMALBEN ASHVINBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

28

PATEL MEGHABEN KA

NTIBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

29

PATEL NE

HALKUMAR RAJESHKUM

AR

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

30

PATEL NILAMBEN BHARATBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:
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Seat No.:

31

PATEL ROSHANIBEN BHARATBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3 P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

32

PATEL SHITALBEN HARESHBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3 P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

33

PATEL SUNILKUMAR RAMABHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3 P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

34

PRAJAPATI APEXA LAXMANBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3 P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

35

RAJRAV UPASHANA HEMANTKUMAR

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3 P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

36

RAVAL VIJAY CHANDULAL

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3 P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

37

SOLANKI SHREYA CHANDRAVADAN

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3 P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

38

SONI VAIBHAVIBEN DILIPKUMAR

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3 P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

39

TRIVEDI RAVIRAJ HARDATT

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3 P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

40

MAHETA NAYANKUMAR SHARADKUMAR

Subject :

X00

P-2 X00 P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:
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Seat No.:

41

PANDYA BHEMABHAI BADARAJI

Subject :

X00

X00 P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

42

PARMAR NARENDRAKUMAR DINESHBHAI

Subject :

P-1

P-2 P-3

P-4

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

43

PATEL NISARG ANILBHAI

Subject :

X00

P-2 P-3

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

44

THAKOR PINKIBEN NARSANGJI

Subject :

X00

X00 P-3

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:




